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Women / 9 / Sr B2
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexis Worthington250
Aerial Athletics

9.625 9.375 9.4259.000 37.425
3 1 3 2 1 

1 

Haley Whitt269
National Elite Gymn

9.700 9.000 9.2258.450 36.375
2 5 8 6 2 

2 

Breanna Villalon279
United Gymnastics

9.850 8.525 9.5258.175 36.075
1 9 11 1 3 

3 

Hailey Bryant282
US Gold

9.225 9.150 9.0008.350 35.725
8 4 9 8T 4 

4 

Jenna Mackey280
United Gymnastics

9.200 7.900 9.4009.125 35.625
9 13 1 3 5T

5T

Jessica Grant281
United Gymnastics

9.000 8.725 9.3508.550 35.625
10 6T 6T 4 5T

5T

Sarah Calk271
NorthWest Kids

9.500 7.850 9.0508.825 35.225
5 14 4 7 7 

7 

Peyton Smith284
Zero Gravity

8.325 8.500 9.2508.550 34.625
15 10 6T 5 8 

8 

Aja Stills254
Bannon's Gymnastix

9.575 7.225 8.7508.625 34.175
4 16 5 10T 9 

9 

Halley Dickson261
Denton Gymnastics

9.300 8.350 8.2008.150 34.000
7 11 12 14 10 

10 

Hannah Ewing277
Southlake Gymnastics

8.950 8.725 8.0008.100 33.775
11T 6T 13 15 11 

11 

Anna Litton255
Bannon's Gymnastix

8.825 8.100 8.7508.050 33.725
13 12 15 10T 12 

12 

Kara Reaves270
North East Tx Elite

9.400 6.650 8.5009.100 33.650
6 17 2 12 13 

13 

Cayla Fenwick272
Pearland Elite

8.950 7.650 9.0007.975 33.575
11T 15 16 8T 14 

14 

Victoria Vazquez275
Royals GymKix

8.500 8.550 8.2508.075 33.375
14 8 14 13 15 

15 

McKenzie Proctor274
Richardson Gymn

8.000 9.175 7.2008.250 32.625
16 3 10 16 16 

16 

Sara Nevius249
Aerial Athletics

0.000 9.350 __.___0.000 9.350
17 2 17 17 17 

17 
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